
HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE 15 BISHOP HALL JUBILEE SCHOOL 1
ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE 14 CHINESE YMCA SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY COLLEGE 12 DMHC SIU MING CATHOLIC SEC SCH 1
CHEUNG SHA WAN CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 8 GOOD HOPE SCHOOL 1
WAH YAN COLLEGE, KOWLOON 5 HO FUNG COLL (SPONSORED BY SIK SIK YUEN) 1
DIOCESAN BOYS' SCHOOL 4 IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY COLLEGE 1
LA SALLE COLLEGE 4 JOCKEY CLUB GOVERNMENT SEC SCH 1
SKH TSANG SHIU TIM SECONDARY SCHOOL 4 JOCKEY CLUB TI-I COLLEGE 1
ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 4 MARYMOUNT SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL 3 PLK NO.1 WH CHEUNG COLLEGE 1
MARYKNOLL CONVENT SCH (SEC SECTION) 3 SHA TIN METHODIST COLLEGE 1
MARYKNOLL FATHERS' SCHOOL 3 SHUN LEE CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
CNEC CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 2 SKH LAM KAU MOW SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2 SKH LAM WOO MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
DIOCESAN GIRLS' SCHOOL 2 ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE 1
HKSYC&IA WONG TAI SHAN MEM COLLEGE 2 ST PAUL'S COLLEGE 1
HKUGA COLLEGE 2 ST ROSE OF LIMA'S COLLEGE 1
PLK TONG NAI KAN JUNIOR SEC COLLEGE 2 ST STEPHEN'S COLLEGE 1
PO LEUNG KUK LAWS FOUNDATION COLLEGE 2 TAK SUN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
ST PAUL'S CONVENT SCHOOL 2 THE CHINESE FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
TAK NGA SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 TWGH CHEN ZAO MEN COLLEGE 1
TSUNG TSIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2 TWGH LEE CHING DEA MEMORIAL COLLEGE 1
YING WA GIRLS' SCHOOL 2 TWGH WONG FUT NAM COLLEGE 1
BAPTIST LUI MING CHOI SECONDARY SCHOOL 1 WORKERS' CHILDREN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

2017-2018 Secondary School Places Allocation Result
Whole School Result

( 126 Students )



ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE 14 IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY COLLEGE 1
CHEUNG SHA WAN CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 8 JOCKEY CLUB GOVERNMENT SEC SCH 1
WAH YAN COLLEGE, KOWLOON 5 PLK NO.1 WH CHEUNG COLLEGE 1
DIOCESAN BOYS' SCHOOL 4 SHA TIN METHODIST COLLEGE 1
LA SALLE COLLEGE 4 SKH LAM KAU MOW SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
MARYKNOLL FATHERS' SCHOOL 3 SKH LAM WOO MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
SKH TSANG SHIU TIM SECONDARY SCHOOL 3 ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE 1
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2 ST PAUL'S COLLEGE 1
HKSYC&IA WONG TAI SHAN MEM COLLEGE 2 ST STEPHEN'S COLLEGE 1
PLK TONG NAI KAN JUNIOR SEC COLLEGE 2 TAK SUN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
PO LEUNG KUK LAWS FOUNDATION COLLEGE 2 THE CHINESE FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 2 TWGH CHEN ZAO MEN COLLEGE 1
TSUNG TSIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2 TWGH LEE CHING DEA MEMORIAL COLLEGE 1
BISHOP HALL JUBILEE SCHOOL 1 TWGH WONG FUT NAM COLLEGE 1
CNEC CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 1 WORKERS' CHILDREN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
HO FUNG COLL (SPONSORED BY SIK SIK YUEN) 1

2017-2018 Secondary School Places Allocation Result
Boys' Result

( 71 Students )



HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE 15 BAPTIST LUI MING CHOI SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY COLLEGE 12 CHINESE YMCA SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL 3 CNEC CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 1
MARYKNOLL CONVENT SCH (SEC SECTION) 3 DMHC SIU MING CATHOLIC SEC SCH 1
DIOCESAN GIRLS' SCHOOL 2 GOOD HOPE SCHOOL 1
HKUGA COLLEGE 2 JOCKEY CLUB TI-I COLLEGE 1
ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 2 MARYMOUNT SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
ST PAUL'S CONVENT SCHOOL 2 SHUN LEE CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
TAK NGA SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 SKH TSANG SHIU TIM SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
YING WA GIRLS' SCHOOL 2 ST ROSE OF LIMA'S COLLEGE 1

2017-2018 Secondary School Places Allocation Result
Girls' Result

( 55 Students )


